City of Aurora
June 2022

Top Calls for Service
City of Aurora - June 2022
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City of Aurora

June 2022
Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Aurora - June 2022
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City of Aurora
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Contract

Other

Average Call Length
City of Aurora - June 2022
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Total Time Spent on Calls
City of Aurora - June 2022

1778.4

568.0

Average Call Arrival Time (Excluding Traffic)
City of Aurora - June 2022

217.1

Other

150

Minutes
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250

Contract

Note: Due to overall low volume of non-traffic violation calls, any one call can have a dramatic impact on the average. Excluding event ID SMS202206210168 (Theft - Shoplift), the average arrival
time for non-contract ("other") deputies is 10.9 minutes.
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Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Aurora - June 2022

Contract, 11, 27%

Other, 30, 73%

Hm Contract H Other

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 7/1/2022



SMS202206030036
SMS202206030080
SMS202206030183
SMS202206040131
SMS202206060105
SMS202206060112
SMS202206060113
SMS202206070136
SMS202206070147
SMS202206080176
SMS202206090136
SMS202206120104
SMS202206120107
SMS202206140038
SMS202206150003
SMS202206150007
SMS202206170172
SMS202206180042
SMS202206190167
SMS202206200123
SMS202206200128
SMS202206200130
SMS202206200132
SMS202206200134
SMS202206200135
SMS202206200137
SMS202206210168
SMS202206220074
SMS202206230076
SMS202206240037
SMS202206240174
SMS202206250073
SMS202206250105
SMS202206250120
SMS202206280057
SMS202206280133
SMS202206280140
SMS202206280143
SMS202206290035
SMS202206290059
SMS202206290129

Crash
Traffic Stop / Violation

Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle

Prowler

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Noise Complaint
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Citizen Contact / Assist
Missing Person
Missing Person
Suspicious Person
Community Event
Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Theft - Shoplift

Sex Offense

E911 Hangup
Suspicious Activity
Intoxicated Person
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Tow

Domestic Disturbance
Illegal Parking

Illegal Parking

Civil Problem
Domestic Disturbance
Assist Other Agency
Assist Other Agency

6/3/2022 12:12
6/3/2022 19:20
6/4/2022 21:04
6/6/2022 15:08
6/6/2022 15:33
6/6/2022 15:45
6/7/2022 13:48
6/7/2022 14:22
6/8/2022 14:57
6/9/2022 21:37
6/12/2022 14:48
6/12/2022 14:57
6/14/2022 10:12
6/15/2022 2:41

6/17/2022 20:58

6/18/2022 8:30
6/19/2022 21:26
6/20/2022 14:57
6/20/2022 15:13
6/20/2022 15:37
6/20/2022 15:45
6/20/2022 16:11
6/20/2022 16:24
6/20/2022 16:38
6/21/2022 19:43
6/22/2022 12:44
6/23/2022 12:08
6/24/2022 22:39
6/24/2022 23:27
6/25/2022 12:30
6/25/2022 15:32
6/25/2022 17:11
6/28/2022 11:33
6/28/2022 13:00
6/28/2022 13:09
6/28/2022 13:15

6/29/2022 9:39
6/29/2022 11:41
6/29/2022 16:17

6/3/2022 9:24
6/3/2022 12:23
6/3/2022 20:48
6/4/2022 21:32
6/6/2022 15:26
6/6/2022 15:46
6/6/2022 16:02
6/7/2022 14:03
6/7/2022 14:33
6/8/2022 15:13
6/10/2022 0:04
6/12/2022 14:59
6/12/2022 15:09
6/14/2022 10:32

6/15/2022 4:31

6/15/2022 3:22

6/18/2022 4:30
6/18/2022 12:59
6/19/2022 21:34
6/20/2022 15:10
6/20/2022 15:36
6/20/2022 15:47
6/20/2022 16:00
6/20/2022 16:23
6/20/2022 16:36
6/20/2022 16:49
6/23/2022 16:52
6/22/2022 15:17
6/23/2022 12:24
6/24/2022 23:32
6/24/2022 23:36
6/25/2022 12:41
6/25/2022 15:44
6/25/2022 17:17
6/28/2022 12:14
6/28/2022 13:11
6/28/2022 13:25
6/28/2022 13:26
6/29/2022 16:22
6/29/2022 17:54
6/29/2022 16:24

0.00
34.40
12.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

11.82

31.10
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

2690.57
0.00
5.08

35.95
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.53 A197
53.53 A028
15.33 A030
17.87 A137
12.52 A137
17.45 A137
15.23 A137
11.10 A137
15.32 A137
146.65 A025
10.98 A173
11.83 A173
19.92 Al165
98.27 A138

421.02 Al46
269.20 A173
7.77 A173
13.17 A197
23.28 A197
9.40 A197
15.62 A197
11.67 A197
11.82 A197
10.62 A197
17.97 All6
152.65 A188
11.52 A180
16.65 A173
8.90 A173
10.40 A197
11.42 A197
5.37 A032
41.35 A137
10.93 A137
16.83 A137
10.72 A153
402.67 A137
372.18 Al66
6.68 A137

Friday
Friday
Friday
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Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
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Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
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Thursday
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Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
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Wednesday
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Other
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